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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2009 - 09/15/2009

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/25/2009 10:11:44AM

New York County

 885 EMERGENCY

 2,721 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,337 AFFIDAVIT

 35,013 BILL DE BLASIO

 17,309 ERIC N GIOIA

 34,601 MARK GREEN

 20,246 NORMAN SIEGEL

 3,221 IMTIAZ S SYED

 1 CARLTON BERKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELAINE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GIOIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 IIDANIS RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN GRILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN MONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIN H KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIN KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH SKALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULA WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GILES (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  110,404 

Bronx County

 1,046 EMERGENCY

 1,531 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 546 AFFIDAVIT

 16,662 BILL DE BLASIO

 6,859 ERIC N GIOIA

 14,426 MARK GREEN

 5,745 NORMAN SIEGEL

 1,679 IMTIAZ S SYED

 1 MARK ESCOFFERY-BEY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  45,372 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2009 - 09/15/2009

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/25/2009 10:11:44AM

Kings County

 865 EMERGENCY

 3,155 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,365 AFFIDAVIT

 47,791 BILL DE BLASIO

 15,082 ERIC N GIOIA

 33,790 MARK GREEN

 14,335 NORMAN SIEGEL

 4,750 IMTIAZ S SYED

 1 DANIEL L. FELDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DREW AKASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED EISENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICK DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER CORDERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 M. BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 4 MARITZA DAVILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 4 VITO LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOTE CONCENSUS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  115,766 

Queens County

 208 EMERGENCY

 2,738 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 715 AFFIDAVIT

 17,054 BILL DE BLASIO

 24,838 ERIC N GIOIA

 28,480 MARK GREEN

 10,135 NORMAN SIEGEL

 2,875 IMTIAZ S SYED

 4 ALBERT COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD M SHULTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W. CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEW SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEEBA JAFRI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  83,392 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2009 - 09/15/2009

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/25/2009 10:11:44AM

Richmond County

 25 EMERGENCY

 875 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 82 AFFIDAVIT

 2,947 BILL DE BLASIO

 2,771 ERIC N GIOIA

 4,211 MARK GREEN

 1,759 NORMAN SIEGEL

 295 IMTIAZ S SYED

Total Votes  11,983 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2009 - 09/15/2009

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/25/2009 10:11:44AM

Total for Democratic Public Advocate (Citywide)

 3,029 EMERGENCY

 11,020 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 4,045 AFFIDAVIT

 119,467 BILL DE BLASIO

 66,859 ERIC N GIOIA

 115,508 MARK GREEN

 52,220 NORMAN SIEGEL

 12,820 IMTIAZ S SYED

 4 ALBERT COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLTON BERKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL L. FELDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DREW AKASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED EISENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELAINE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GIOIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICK DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD M SHULTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 IIDANIS RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER CORDERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN GRILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN MONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIN H KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIN KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W. CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH SKALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEW SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 M. BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 4 MARITZA DAVILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ESCOFFERY-BEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULA WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEEBA JAFRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GILES (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 4 VITO LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOTE CONCENSUS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  366,917 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2009 - 09/15/2009

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/25/2009 10:11:44AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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	CountyLevelResult {A195B0C9-C2F3-4130-9994-8F2D2945A548}.rpt
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	14
	NYC
	10
	1
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	11
	1
	2

	12
	1
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